Pagi Sore

TaH

VEGETABLES

Tumis Buncis Belachan
Stir-Fried French Beans with Belachan Chili

Tumis Kangkong Tau Chio (vegetarian Option)
Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Salted Beans

Tumis Kangkong Belachan (Signature)
Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Belachan Chili

Tumis Kacang Panjang Belachan
Stir-Fried Long Beans with Belachan Chili

Tumis Bendi Belachan
Stir-Fried Lady Fingers with Belachan Chili

Sayur Combinasi (Vegetarian Option)
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables with Garlic

Terung Tau Chio (Signature) (Vegetarian Option)
Brinjal Topped with Salted Bean Sauce

Kai-Lan Jamur (Vegetarian Option Available)
Boiled Chinese Kale with Shiitake Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce

Tumis Kacang Pelangi
Stir-Fried Mix of Vegetables and Dried Fish with Belachan Chilli

Tahu Telor (Signature)
Tower of Deep-Fried Bean Curd with Egg

MEATS AND POULTRY

Ayam Gulai (Signature)
Indonesian-Style Curry Chicken

Ayam Bali (Signature)
Balinese-Style Barbequed Boneless Chicken Thigh

Rendang Sapi (Signature)
Indonesian-Style Beef Stew

Kambing Gulai
Indonesian-Style Mutton Chicken

Kepak Isi Pasgedel
Crispy Chicken Wings Stuffed with Mashed Potatoes

FISH

Ikan Otah Kukus (Signature)
Whole Fish Steamed with Otah Based Gravy

Ikan Bakar Bali
Whole Seabass Barbequed with Balinese-Style Sauce

Ikan Goreng Balado (Signature)

Whole Deep-Fried Seabass topped with Rich Padang-Style Balado Chilli

Kepala Ikan Asam Pedas
Snapper Fish Head Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup

Ikan Asam Pedas
Snapper Fish Meat Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% GST

Small
$8.80

$8.80
$8.80
$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

Small

$7.80

Small

Regular
$10.80

$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$15.50
$12.80

$10.20

Regular
$7.80

$14.80
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$7.80

Regular
$28.50
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$28.50
$26.50

$18.50



Pagi Sore

TaH

SQUID

Cumi Goreng Istimewa
Deep-Fried Calamari Rings

Sotong Pedas
Stir-Fried Squid Rings with Sweet and Spicy Chilli

PRAWNS

Udang Asam Pedas
Prawns Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup

Udang Mentega (Signature)
Wok-Fried Prawns with Sugary Butter and Spices

Udang Pedas
Wok-Fried Prawns with Sweet and Spicy Chilli

Petai Udang Pedas

Stir-Fried Prawns with Indonesian “Stinky Beans” in Sweet and Spicy Chilli

SOUP

Sop Buntut
Oxtail Soup

RICE, CONDIMENT AND STARTER

Nasi Putih (Signature) (Free Flow)

Pagi Sore’s Original Steamed White Rice Wrapped in Fresh-Cut Banana Leaves

Sambal Belachan

Pagi Sore’s Family Recipe Indonesian Belachan Chilli

Emping Belinjo

Basket of Deep-Fried Indonesian Crackers

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% GST

Small

Small

Small

Small

Regular
$18.00

$18.00
Regular
$23.50
$25.50
$23.50

$16.80

Regular
$15.50

Regular
$1.60

$0.30

$1.80



