

VEGETABLES

	Small	Regular
Tumis Buncis Belachan Stir-Fried French Beans with Belachan Chili	\$8.80	\$10.80
Tumis Kangkong Tau Chio (Vegetarian Option) Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Salted Beans	\$8.80	\$10.80
Tumis Kangkong Belachan (Signature) Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Belachan Chili	\$8.80	\$10.80
Tumis Kacang Panjang Belachan Stir-Fried Long Beans with Belachan Chili	\$8.80	\$10.80
Tumis Bendi Belachan Stir-Fried Lady Fingers with Belachan Chili	\$8.80	\$10.80
Sayur Combinasi (Vegetarian Option) Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables with Garlic	-	\$10.80
Terung Tau Chio (Signature) (Vegetarian Option) Brinjal Topped with Salted Bean Sauce	\$8.80	\$10.80
Kai-Lan Jamur (Vegetarian Option Available) Boiled Chinese Kale with Shiitake Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce	-	\$15.50
Tumis Kacang Pelangi Stir-Fried Mix of Vegetables and Dried Fish with Belachan Chilli	-	\$12.80
Tahu Telor (Signature) Tower of Deep-Fried Bean Curd with Egg	-	\$10.20
MEATS AND POULTRY		_
	Small	Regular
Ayam Gulai (Signature) Indonesian-Style Curry Chicken	-	\$7.80
Ayam Bali (Signature) Balinese-Style Barbequed Boneless Chicken Thigh	\$7.80	\$14.80
Rendang Sapi (Signature) Indonesian-Style Beef Stew	-	\$12.80
Kambing Gulai Indonesian-Style Mutton Chicken	-	\$12.80
Kepak Isi Pasgedel Crispy Chicken Wings Stuffed with Mashed Potatoes	-	\$7.80
FISH		
	Small	Regular
Ikan Otah Kukus (Signature) Whole Fish Steamed with Otah Based Gravy	-	\$28.50
Ikan Bakar Bali Whole Seabass Barbequed with Balinese-Style Sauce	-	\$28.50
Ikan Goreng Balado (Signature) Whole Deep-Fried Seabass topped with Rich Padang-Style Balado Chilli	-	\$28.50
Kepala Ikan Asam Pedas Snapper Fish Head Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup	-	\$26.50
Ikan Asam Pedas Snapper Fish Meat Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup	-	\$18.50



SQUID

	Small	Regular
Cumi Goreng Istimewa Deep-Fried Calamari Rings	-	\$18.00
Sotong Pedas Stir-Fried Squid Rings with Sweet and Spicy Chilli	-	\$18.00
PRAWNS	Small	Regular
Udang Asam Pedas Prawns Stewed in Tangy Asam Soup	-	\$23.50
Udang Mentega (Signature) Wok-Fried Prawns with Sugary Butter and Spices	-	\$25.50
Udang Pedas Wok-Fried Prawns with Sweet and Spicy Chilli	-	\$23.50
Petai Udang Pedas Stir-Fried Prawns with Indonesian "Stinky Beans" in Sweet and Spicy Chilli	-	\$16.80
SOUP		
	Small	Regular
Sop Buntut Oxtail Soup	-	\$15.50
RICE, CONDIMENT AND STARTER		
Noci Dutib (Cinneture) (For Flow)	Small	Regular
Nasi Putih (Signature) (Free Flow) Pagi Sore's Original Steamed White Rice Wrapped in Fresh-Cut Banana Leaves	-	\$1.60
Sambal Belachan Pagi Sore's Family Recipe Indonesian Belachan Chilli	-	\$0.30
Emping Belinjo Basket of Deep-Fried Indonesian Crackers	-	\$1.80